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The following is the details of the fees payable by all students to be admitted in the academic year 
2018-2019 at BITS-Pilani, K. K. Birla Goa Campus. 

 

Fees 
Integrated 

First Degree 
Higher Degree Ph.D. Programme 

 Full Time  Part Time 

Admission Fees 36,200/- 36,200/- 36,200/- 36,200/- 

Semester/Term Fees 

First Semester 

Second Semester 

Summer term 

 

1,59,000/- 

1,59,000/- 

  55,650/- 

 

1,59,000/- 

1,59,000/- 

  55,650/- 

 

15,900/- 

15,900/- 

   5,565/- 

 

31,800/- 

31,800/-
11,130/- 

Students' Union fee 450/- pa 450/- pa — — 

Students' Aid Fund   225/- pa 225/- pa 225/- pa 225/- pa 

Hostel fee (for on-campus 
students only) 

First Semester 

Second Semester 

Summer term 

 

 
15750/- 

15750/- 

7875/- 

 

 
15750/- 

15750/- 

7875/- 

 

 

15750/-
15750/-
7875/- 

 

 

 

Ph.D. thesis examination fees - - 29,200/- 29,200/- 

Mess & Electricity advance  

First Semester 

Second Semester 

Summer term 

(Payable at the beginning of 
each semester/term and 
adjustable at the end of the 
same) 

 

10000/- 

10000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

10000/- 

10000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

10000/- 

10000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

Other Advances 

     First Semester 

     Second Semester 

(Payable at the beginning of 
each semester/term and 
adjustable at the end of the 
same) 

 

12000/- 

12000/- 

 

12000/- 

12000/- 

  

Institute Caution Deposit  3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 

Fee for Eligibility Test(s) / 
Ph.D. Qualifying Examination 

Institute reserves its right to charge such a fee, 
which would be adjustable against admission 
fees if the candidate secures admission 

 

 


