The following is the details of the fees payable by all students to be admitted in the academic year 2018-2019 at **BITS-Pilani, K. K. Birla Goa Campus.** 

Fees	Integrated First Degree	Higher Degree	Ph.D. Programme	
			Full Time	Part Time
Admission Fees	36,200/-	36,200/-	36,200/-	36,200/-
Semester/Term Fees				
First Semester	1,59,000/-	1,59,000/-	15,900/-	31,800/-
Second Semester	1,59,000/-	1,59,000/-	15,900/-	31,800/-
Summer term	55,650/-	55,650/-	5,565/-	11,130/-
Students' Union fee	450/- pa	450/- pa	_	_
Students' Aid Fund	225/- pa	225/- pa	225/- pa	225/- pa
Hostel fee (for on-campus students only)				
First Semester	15750/-	15750/-	15750/-	
Second Semester	15750/-	15750/-	15750/-	
Summer term	7875/-	7875/-	7875/-	
Ph.D. thesis examination fees	-	-	29,200/-	29,200/-
Mess & Electricity advance				
First Semester	10000/-	10000/-	10000/-	
Second Semester	10000/-	10000/-	10000/-	
Summer term	5000/-	5000/-	5000/-	
(Payable at the beginning of each semester/term and adjustable at the end of the same)				
Other Advances				
First Semester	12000/-	12000/-		
Second Semester	12000/-	12000/-		
(Payable at the beginning of each semester/term and adjustable at the end of the same)				
Institute Caution Deposit	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-
Fee for Eligibility Test(s) / Ph.D. Qualifying Examination	Institute reserves its right to charge such a fee, which would be adjustable against admission fees if the candidate secures admission			